
Serenity Spa Beauty Training College

P.O Box 63101 - 00619, Nairobi, Kenya
Info@serenitybeautycollege.co.ke

+254 700 303 353

TRAINING COLLEGE FEES
All Diploma and Certificates attract a Non-Refundable 

Registration Fee of Ksh. 2,500

ITEC DIPLOMA COURSES

Full Course includes: Skincare, Waxing, Manicure & Pedicure, Makeup, 
Holistic Massage, Spa Treatments, Reflexology, Anatomy & Physiology 

and Professional Conduct.

11 months

4.5 months

5 months

5 months

6 months

3 months

350,000.00

160,000.00

160,000.00

160,000.00

90,000.00

60,000.00

Full Course Diploma

Body Treatments Diploma

Beauty Treatments Diploma

Beauty Specialist Diploma

Anatomy & Reflexology Diploma

Nail Specialist Diploma

3 months

6 months

6 months

3 months

11 months

50,000.00

90,000.00

120,000.00

60,000.00

200,000.00

Anatomy & Physiology Diploma

Salon & Spa Management

Mental Health - Level 1

Mental Health - Full Diploma

Anatomy & Physiology with
Holistic Massage Diploma

Anatomy & Physiology Diploma is a pre-requisition for all short courses.

ITEC SHORT COURSES

1 month

1 month

1 month

1 month

50,000.00

65,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

Makeup

Skincare

Waxing

Manicure & Pedicure

ITEC DIPLOMA COURSE ADD-ONS

2 months

2 months

70,000.00

45,000.00

Facial Electrical
Add-on to Beauty Specialist

Add-on to Nail Specialist
Advanced Nails



For any inquiries on courses, international job opportunities, 
attachments and examinations, please contact the college 

manager on info@serenitybeautycollege.co.ke

Pricing effective from October 2025

INTERNATIONAL EXAM FEES ARE PAID SEPARATELY IN UK POUNDS

INTERNATIONAL THERAPY EXAMINATION COUNCIL
TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT, PLEASE CALL US AT +254 733 848567

Student beauty kits can be purchased through the college
Ksh. 11,120.00

SBTC SHORT COURSES

1 month

10 hours

1 month

10 hours

1 month

2 months

10 hours

10 hours

10 hours

1 month

10 hours

10 hours

1 month

10 hours

60,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

35,000.00

35,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

25,000.00

40,000.00

30,000.00

35,000.00

Skincare & Eye Treatment

Skincare & Eye Treatment (Refresher)

Waxing

Waxing (Refresher)

Manicure & Pedicure

Advanced Nails

Holistic Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Makeup

Body Scrub & Body Wrap

Brazilain/Hollywood Waxing

Advanced Skin & Chemical Peeling

1 month 42,000.00Advanced Skin Needling &
Microneedling

Reflexology

Our SBTC Courses are designed for beauty professionals looking to 
refresh/update their skills and knowledge.

SPECIAL SBTC COURSES

3 months

10 hours

10 hours

10 hours

10 hours

80,000.00

35,000.00

35,000.00

35,000.00

35,000.00

Sales & Retail

Teen - Makeup & Skincare

Pre-Natal Massage

Healing Touch for Caregivers

Baby Massage


