



# Serenity Spa Beauty Training College

P.O Box 63101 - 00619, Nairobi, Kenya  
Info@serenitybeautycollege.co.ke  
+254 700 303 353

## TRAINING COLLEGE FEES

All Diploma and Certificates attract a Non-Refundable Registration Fee of Ksh. 2,500

## ITEC DIPLOMA COURSES

---

Full Course Diploma	11 months	350,000.00
Body Treatments Diploma	4.5 months	160,000.00
Beauty Treatments Diploma	5 months	160,000.00
Beauty Specialist Diploma	5 months	160,000.00
Anatomy & Reflexology Diploma	6 months	90,000.00
Nail Specialist Diploma	3 months	60,000.00
Anatomy & Physiology Diploma	3 months	50,000.00
Anatomy & Physiology with Holistic Massage Diploma	6 months	90,000.00
Salon & Spa Management	6 months	120,000.00
Mental Health - Level 1	3 months	60,000.00
Mental Health - Full Diploma	11 months	200,000.00

---

Full Course includes: Skincare, Waxing, Manicure & Pedicure, Makeup, Holistic Massage, Spa Treatments, Reflexology, Anatomy & Physiology and Professional Conduct.

## ITEC DIPLOMA COURSE ADD-ONS

---

Facial Electrical <b>Add-on to Beauty Specialist</b>	2 months	70,000.00
Advanced Nails <b>Add-on to Nail Specialist</b>	2 months	45,000.00

---

## ITEC SHORT COURSES

---

Makeup	1 month	50,000.00
Skincare	1 month	65,000.00
Waxing	1 month	50,000.00
Manicure & Pedicure	1 month	50,000.00

---

Anatomy & Physiology Diploma is a pre-requisition for all short courses.

## SBTC SHORT COURSES

---

Skincare & Eye Treatment	1 month	60,000.00
Skincare & Eye Treatment (Refresher)	10 hours	30,000.00
Waxing	1 month	50,000.00
Waxing (Refresher)	10 hours	30,000.00
Manicure & Pedicure	1 month	50,000.00
Advanced Nails	2 months	50,000.00
Holistic Massage	10 hours	35,000.00
Deep Tissue Massage	10 hours	35,000.00
Hot Stone Massage	10 hours	30,000.00
Makeup	1 month	50,000.00
Body Scrub & Body Wrap	10 hours	25,000.00
Reflexology	10 hours	35,000.00
Brazilian/Hollywood Waxing	10 hours	40,000.00
Advanced Skin & Chemical Peeling	1 month	30,000.00
Advanced Skin Needling & Microneedling	1 month	42,000.00

---

Our SBTC Courses are designed for beauty professionals looking to refresh/update their skills and knowledge.

## SPECIAL SBTC COURSES

---

Sales & Retail	3 months	80,000.00
Teen - Makeup & Skincare	10 hours	35,000.00
Pre-Natal Massage	10 hours	35,000.00
Healing Touch for Caregivers	10 hours	35,000.00
Baby Massage	10 hours	35,000.00

---

Student beauty kits can be purchased through the college  
Ksh. 11,120.00

For any inquiries on courses, international job opportunities, attachments and examinations, please contact the college manager on [info@serenitybeautycollege.co.ke](mailto:info@serenitybeautycollege.co.ke)

**Pricing effective from October 2025**



**INTERNATIONAL THERAPY EXAMINATION COUNCIL**  
**TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT, PLEASE CALL US AT +254 733 848567**  
**INTERNATIONAL EXAM FEES ARE PAID SEPARATELY IN UK POUNDS**